Words to numbers

1). nine hundred and thirty five thousand, eight hundred and forty : 935,840

2). eight hundred and seventy eight thousand, eight hundred and thirty : 878,830

3). nine hundred and forty six thousand, nine hundred and twenty : 946,920

4). three hundred and sixteen thousand, five hundred and ninety two : 316,592

5). seven hundred and fifty six thousand, two hundred and seventy one : 756,271

6). five hundred and  two thousand, two hundred and forty : 502,240

7). eight hundred and eighty seven thousand, seven hundred and forty one : 887,741

8). nine hundred and thirty three thousand, two hundred and sixteen : 933,216

9). four hundred and eighty one thousand, five hundred and thirty nine : 481,539

10). four hundred and ninteen thousand, three hundred and eighty seven : 419,387

11). six hundred and seventy seven thousand, two hundred and seventy six : 677,276

12). two hundred and seventy nine thousand, one hundred and eighty one : 279,181

Answers

1). nine hundred and thirty five thousand, eight hundred and forty : 935,840

2). eight hundred and seventy eight thousand, eight hundred and thirty : 878,830

3). nine hundred and forty six thousand, nine hundred and twenty : 946,920

4). three hundred and sixteen thousand, five hundred and ninety two : 316,592

5). seven hundred and fifty six thousand, two hundred and seventy one : 756,271

6). five hundred and  two thousand, two hundred and forty : 502,240

7). eight hundred and eighty seven thousand, seven hundred and forty one : 887,741

8). nine hundred and thirty three thousand, two hundred and sixteen : 933,216

9). four hundred and eighty one thousand, five hundred and thirty nine : 481,539

10). four hundred and ninteen thousand, three hundred and eighty seven : 419,387

11). six hundred and seventy seven thousand, two hundred and seventy six : 677,276

12). two hundred and seventy nine thousand, one hundred and eighty one : 279,181